
St John Vianney Catholic Primary School
Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable
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Mrs Susan Bridge Y Y Y

Mrs Lisa Bundock Clerk

Mr John Butler Foundation governor Y N N

Councillor Nova Charlton Local Authority Governor Y N N

Mrs Anne-Louise Friar Headteacher Y Y Y

Andy Houghton Foundation governor Y Y N

Ms Melanie Lee Foundation governor Y N Y

Mrs Julia Percy Staff governor Y Y Y

Daniel Quigley

Mike Roberts Parent governor Y Y Y

Jon-Paul Woodward Foundation governor Y Y Y



Garyth Wright Foundation governor Y Y Y




